
IUEC Local 18 
Los Angeles, CA 

 

2011 E Financial Way, Glendora, CA 91741 
Phone: 626-449-1869 

Fax: 626-577-1055 
 

Business Manager     Chris Doherty 
        cdoherty@iuec18.org 

626-990-0524  
 

Business Agent      Hoby Lasko 
        h.lasko@iuec18.org 
        626-788-7390 
 
Business Agent      Ken Michalik   
        ken.michalik@iuec18.org 

626-224-1619 
 
Business Agent      Steve Bills 
        steve.bills@iuec18.org 
        626-788-6839 
 
Office Manager      Joyce Clammer 
        joyce@iuec18.org 
        626-449-1869 ext 1008 
 
Office Staff      Ami Vazquez 
        avasquez@iuec18.org 
        626-449-1869 ext 1016 
 
Office Staff       Keiandra Beacham 

keiandra@iuec18.org
 626-990-0525 

 

General Membership Meetings are held in the Glendora Member Hall 
on the 2nd Wednesday of the month, starting at 6:00pm. 

mailto:ken.michalik@iuec18.org


 
 

IUEC Local 18 
Las Vegas, NV 

 

3301 Spring Mountain Road, Suite #1, Las Vegas, NV 89102 
Phone: 702-704-3219 

Fax: 702-251-4832 
 

Business Agent      Joe Boswell 
        joeboz@iuec18.org 
        702-704-3219 
 
Office Administrator     Susie Keen   
        susie@iuec18.org 

702-248-4832 ext 1003 
 

Information Meetings are held at the American Legion on the 3rd 
Thursday of the month, starting at 5:30pm. 

 
American Legion 

733 N Veterans Memorial Drive 
Las Vegas, NV 89101 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
IUEC Local 18 

San Diego, CA 
 

4659 Mission Gorge Place, Suite A, San Diego, CA 92120 
Phone: 619-280-6024 

Fax: 619-280-2826 
 

Business Agent      Kevin Branson 
        kbranson@iuec18.org 
        626-824-7459 
 
Office Administrator     Kimmi Acosta   
        kacosta@iuec18.org 

619-818-2305 
 

Information Meetings are held at the San Diego Member Hall on the 
4th Thursday of the month, starting at 5:00pm. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
IUEC Local 18 Apprenticeship  

Southern California 
 

2011 E Financial Way, Glendora, CA 91741 
Phone: 626-449-4404 

Fax: 626-794-9553 
 

NEIEP Area Coordinator    Dale Birdwell 
Los Angeles, San Diego & Las Vegas   dbirdwell@neiep.org  
        626-840-7557 
 
JATC Office Manager    Charlene Dumka  
NEIEP PT Administrator    charlene@socaljatc.org 

Los Angeles       626-755-6952 
 
NEIEP PT Administrator    Susie Keen  
Las Vegas       skeen@neiep.org 

702-248-4832 ext 1003 
 

NEIEP PT Administrator    Kimmi Acosta  
San Diego       kacosta-69690@neiep.org 

619-818-2305 


